
 

Council 42 Officer and Committee Roster 

 
Council Office 855-423-2424 afaiah@unitedafa.org 

 
 

LEC Officers Phone Email 
 Elizabeth Hibbard LECP     ehibbard@unitedafa.org 
 Beth Fortner Rodgers LECVP  brodgers@unitedafa.org 
 Candace Mills LECSEC  emills@unitedafa.org  
 David Bannister C42 REP 
 Jun Espinosa             C42 REP 
 Gina Knowles            C42 REP 
 Rene Trujillo             C42 REP 

     dbannister@unitedafa.org 
   jespinosa@unitedafa.org 
   gknowles@unitedafa.org 
   rtuijillo@unitedafa.org   

 
EAP & Professional Standards 

Jana Spallholz*   
Cara Collier   

Beth Fortner Rodgers   
Matty Hawkins   
Jamie Salazar   
Kim Sullivan   

Madeline Milam   

 
  Scheduling 
Cory Wise*   

Tracy Roehn   

Lisa Johnson   

 
Grievance 

Elizabeth Hibbard* Discipline Chair  
David Bannister* Contract Chair  
Candace Mills   
Lisa Sbrusch   
Rene Trujillo   

 
 Membership Engagement/Communications 
Marty Brumfield*  

Gina Knowles*  

Andrea Clark  

Allie Fejeran  

Kolby Malone  

Lori Patten  

Tracy Roehn  

Rene Trujillo  
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 Government Affairs 
Ginny McDavid*  
Ivana Burns  

 
 

Safety Health & Security 

Jason Boussard*   

Ivana Burns   

Justin Chuckerrel    

Scott Gibson   

 
Reserve 

Gina Knowles*   

Lisa Sbrusch*   

Allie Fejeran   

Robert Garcia Remmert   

Dustin Remmert   

 
                Human Rights & Equity 
Andres Morales*  

 
Insurance/Retirement/Occupational 

Beth Rodgers Fortner*   

Robert Garcia Remmert   

Candice Mills   
 


